22 Kasim 2003 Cumartesi

7. Kosu Saat:16:00

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 SERAHLI(10)

2 GULBERK(9)

3 METINCAN(2)

4 ELAGOZLUMA)
5 SERBULENT(1)
6 POLKA7)

7 DUYGUHANIM(5)
8  SOYAK(3)

9 HAYALET*(6)

10 GULBEY(8)

11 IZELHAN(11)

6'LI GANYAN( ) 433,31 £, 3'LU GANYAN( ) 6,50 4, IKiLi( ) :11,90 £, UCLU BAHIS( ) 6,05 t, CIFTE( ) 28,85

Yas
4yak

4ykk
4yka
4yak
4yaa
4ykk
4ykk
4yaa
4yaa
4yaa

4yka

Yans Sonuglan

1.)23.000 &
1.)2.300 &

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
SAKARYA - KEVIYETULIRAK 48

DEMRKIR - ZAFIRE 14
KARAHALIFE - SAKINCAN
EMROGLU- GIN

SAKARYA - CAHDE69
BATYSKAF (FL) - MATRA.75
VAKIFLI - AKFILZ

BIRADER - MEBRUKE 88
CHELEBI.1 - EDOS.1

KALAMS - BOZCAADA

BERKOS - KEMYETULIRAK 53

Siklet
62

54
58
53,5
61
56,5
55
58
56,5
56

51

Handikap 15

2)9.200 ¢
2)920 ¢

Jokey
N.KONUK

MAKBULUT
Y.AKAGAC
KEMAL KURT
OKAYA

HUS KAYA

K TEKINALP
NiYAZI KONUK
E.CANKILIC
ARYILDIZ

MU.DEMR

Sahip
ABD. TEKINALP

MUS. ARTAR

H. CAN CIKMAZ
HUS. TEKINALP
KAYAKAYA
ABD. KAYA
BAH. YARGI
ALA KARACA
ISM ALTIN
SUK. GUL

NiD. DOGANTURK

3)4.600 &
3.)460 &

Antrenérii
Y.TOPCU

OKAPLAN
YYILMAZ
MARSLAN
AKAYA
AKAYA
B.YARGI
CSAVLI
Y.TOPGU
NURITTIN GUL

Y.TOPGU

1500 Cim
4.)2.300 ¢
4)230¢
Derece Gy AGF St

14191 515 2
1.42.02 3,35 8
1.42.39 3,55 1
14264 6,75 5
1.43.20 2,90 9
1.43.63 8,40 7
14467 6,35 10
1.44.70 845 6
1.48.04 9,70 4
1.51.61 21,75 3
Derecesiz 11

Ankara Hipdromu (67. Yans Giinii)

Fark G Gk.

HP
55

49

47

56

63

54

55

57

54

53

43



